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Season Overall SEOAL Head Coach AIm
Record Record

a Matter

1905 0-1-2 Murat H. Cherrington Ohio Medical University
1906 2-2 Unknown -

1907 3-2 Claude Lyons -

1908 2-2 None -

1909 3-5 John S. Cherrington Ohio Medical University
1910 Unknown Unknown -

1911 No Season No Season -

1912 3-1-1 Claude Petit Case Western Reserve
1913 3-2-1 Noah B. Nunamaker Otterbein

1914 5-2 Earl C. Reed Ohio Northern

1915 3-3 Earl C. Reed Ohio Northern

1916 0-0* D.H. Talbott -

1917 5-2 J. C. Linville Ohio University

1918 2-1-1 Harry Seidenstrecker -

1919 4-2 M.T. Moorehead -

1920 3-3-2 Homer Geiger Bluffton College
1921 6-3-1 Homer Geiger Bluffton College
1922 5-2-1 Herman Lehman Otterbein

1923 4-4-1 Herman Lehman Otterbein

1924 3-4-1 Herman Lehman Otterbein

1925 8-2 3-2 Harley Meyer Capital

1926 4-3-1 2-3 Harley Meyer Capital

1927 3-4-1 1-3 Harley Meyer Capital

1928 4-5 2-2 Ted D. Sawyer Ohio University

1929 1-8 1-4 Ted D. Sawyer Ohio University

1930 1-8 0-6 Ted D. Sawyer Ohio University

1931 4-5-1 2-3-1 John “Red” Longley Ohio University

1932 4-6 3-4 John “Red” Longley Ohio University

1933 6-1-3 4-1-1 John “Red” Longley Ohio University

1934 10-0 5-0 ** John “Red” Longley Ohio University

1935 7-2-1 4-2-1 Carl Schroeder Wittenberg

1936 2-7 1-5 Tom Bender Ashland College

1937 7-3 4-1 Tom Bender Ashland College

1938 6-3-1 2-2-1 Tom Bender Ashland College

1939 8-2 6-1 ** Tom Bender Ashland College

1940 7-3 6-1 Tom Bender Ashland College

1941 8-1 7-0* Tom Bender Ashland College

1942 2-6-2 2-4-1 Clarence L. Mackey Emory & Henry College



1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

7-1-1
6-4
7-2-1
5-3-1
5-3-1
5-4
5-3-1
5-5
5-4
6-1-1

3-6
2-5-2
3-6
5-3-1

5-2-2

4-4-1

4-4-1
5-4-1
2-7-1
6-4
7-3
10-0
0-1-1
5-4
7-3
1-8-1
5-4-1
3-7
3-7
9-1

5-1-1
5-2
4-2-1
5-2
4-2-1
4-3
4-2-1
4-3
5-2
5-0-1*

3-4
1-5-1
3-4
5-1-1
6_1**
3-2-2

7-0*

3-3-1

3-3-1
4-3
2-4-1
4-3
6_1**
7-0*
0-0
3-3
4-3
1-5-1
4-2
2-2
1-3
3-1

Clarence L. Mackey
Tom Armstrong
Tom Armstrong
Tom Armstrong
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Dwight Diller
Alson Schrivner
Alson Schrivner
Alson Schrivner
Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Mel Adams

Emory & Henry College
Tusculum College
Tusculum College
Tusculum College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Central MO State College
Cedarville

Cedarville

Cedarville

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Rio Grande College

Richard “Dick” Mikes
Richard “Dick” Mikes
Lou Parker

Richard “Dick” Mikes
Richard “Dick” Mikes
Richard “Dick” Mikes
Paul Adams

Paul Adams

Bill Biggers

Bill Biggers

Bill Biggers

Bob Boynton

Bob Boynton

Dave Snipes

Dave Snipes

Dave Snipes

Steve Coate

Steve Coate

Steve Coate

Clarence Perry

Ohio University
Ohio University
Marshall University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University

Morehead State University
Morehead State University

Capital

Capital

Capital

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Ohio State University



1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

12-1*
10-1*

8-2
8-3*
9-2*
11-1*
11-1*
3-7
1-9
2-8
6-4
5-5
8-2
3-7
3-7
1-9
4-6
3-7
2-7
4-6

* = Playoff
Appearanc
e

4-1
7-0%
5-0%

4_1**

2-3
4_1**
4_1**

4-1

7-0%
15

4-3
6_1**
7-0%
7-0%
7-0%

4-2
4_1**
5-0*
7-0*
7-0*
6-0*
5-0 *

*= League
Title
**= Co-
Champs

Clarence Perry
Clarence Perry
Clarence Perry
Clarence Perry
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Dale Amyx
Kelly Wolfe
Kelly Wolfe
Kelly Wolfe
Billy Burke
Billy Burke
Billy Burke
Billy Burke
Billy Burke
Billy Burke
Mike Eddy
Mike Eddy
Mike Eddy
Mike Eddy
Mike Eddy

Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio Wesleyan

Ohio Wesleyan

Ohio Wesleyan
University of Akron
University of Akron
University of Akron
University of Akron
University of Akron
University of Akron
Fairmont State University
Fairmont State University
Fairmont State University
Fairmont State University
Fairmont State University



